
OFFIE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

1 

K.C. DAS COMMERCE COLLEGE 

Ref. No. : 

2. 

A Provincialised College under the Government of Assam 
UGC Recognised; AICTE Approved;, Affiliated to Gauhati University; NAAC Aceredited; ISO 9001:2015 
Chatribari, Guwahati: 781 008, Assam 
E-mail: kcdccollege@gmail.com Web: www.kcdccollege.ac.in 
Phones: +91 361 2733691; +91 94357 07157 

S.No. Fee Head 

BABBA/BCAB.Com and M.Com 1s Semester students (Session 2025-2026) of the College are 
hereby notified to make online payment of Rs. 220/- (Rupees Two Hundred Twenty only) as per 
notification of the Registrar, Gauhati University on 23/07/2025 regarding revised fee for 
Enrolment and Registration on or before 25th January, 2026 in the College portal i.e. 
https:llerp.kcdccollege.ac.in. The said amount was not collected at the time of Admission. 

Registration fee 

Enrolment fee 

Total 

(Dr. Hrishikesh Baruah) 
Principal 
K. C. Das Commerce College 

NOTICE 

C Das CoIce Colc ge 

Revised fee Previous fee 

550.00 

350.00 

900.00 

430.00 

250.00 

680.00 

Additional amount to be paid 

Date: 20/01/2026 

by the student 

120.00 

100.00 

220.00 



Provisional Certificate for 

The revised fee structure for Certificate, Registration. Migration etc. to be come into force wn 

immediate effect is notified for information of all concerned 

Dilt, D.Sc, P.hd 
M.Phil 

Website: www.aahatiacin # Email: registrar@gauhati.acin 

AL P G 

3 

Original Certificates 
All Bacheior Degree and others 

Diit, D.Sc, P.hd 
MPhil 

Ali P.G 
,All Bachelor Degree and others 
Registration fee 

Migration Certificate fee 
Registration fee for B.Ed & M.Ed 

Narne, Surrame chance Certficate 

Gopinath Bordaloi Narar, Jalukburi, Guwahati-781Ol4 

:OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR :: 

Delay fine for each Registration Certificate/Per Annum 

NOTIFICATION 

Enroiment fees for each candidate each Year 
Late Fine Per Student Per Annum 

Eligibility fees ( for general ) 
Transcript Fees for each Degree 
Eligible fees for General Course (outside Assam) 
Elig.ble fees for Professional Course (outside Âssam) 

Fees for Duplicate Certificate is Double the Amount of Fees 

required for the Original. 

This issues with the approval of the competent authority. 

Copy fowarded for information to: 
Memo No.: GU/ FIN/2025-26/ /S92- lo2 

Gauhati University 

Treasurer, GU 
Controfer of Examinations, GU 

5. Deputy Registrar, GU 

Director, Calege Development Council, GU 
OSD to the Vice Chancellor, G.U. 

Deputy Controller of Examinations, GU 

9. Supdt. Certifcate Branch, GU 

Sacrotary to the Vice Chanceor, G.U. 

Secretary to the Registrar. G.U. 

12. GUWebsile 

10 Supdt. Registration and Afliation Branch, GU 

13. Office Copy 

11. Principats oB al Afiliated Colleges Insttutes. GU 

Revised Rate 

(in Rupees) 

1910/ 

td. 23. oz. 20. 

1160/ 
890/ 
600/ 

This shall come into immediate effoct i.e. from the date of issue of this notification. 

2650/ 
2000/ 

"This notification supersedes the earlier notification No, GUIFIN2025-26/1428.-527 dated 

22.07.2025 

1000/ 
1000/ 
550/. 

2880/ 
2000/ 
1200/ 
370/ 

350/ 
50/ 
1500/ 
2650/ 

2200/ 
9500 

Sdl- Registrar 
Gauhati University 

Dated: 22.07.2025 

23/HAs 

Registrar 
Gauhati University 
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